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Current Comparative Data

APPENDIX 2

Committee

Committee

Cabinet

Cabinet

Cabinet

Cabinet

Mayor

Role

Broxtowe

Newark

Rushcliffe

Ashfield

Gedling

Bassetlaw

Mansfield

Leader

13,931.00

14,175.00

15,861.00

19,851.84

14,787.15

Deputy Leader

6,269.00

2,834.00

9,385.00

14,888.88

11,829.72

Cabinet Chair

7,689.00

Cabinet Vice Chair

3,280.00

Cabinet Member

6,183.00

11,911.10

7,393.58

5,741.00

15,364.25

Cabinet Majority group
Liaison

1,845.00

Cabinet Minority Group
Liaison

4,324.00

Cabinet Other Groups
Liaison

1,512.00

Leader of Main Opposition

1,392.00

4,906.00

5,108.00

4,962.96

4,929.95

Leader of Main Opposition
not on Cabinet

1,098.28

Leader of Minority
Opposition

839.00

2,573.00

308.25

Opposition spokesperson
on Functional Committees

1,065.00

Chairs of Functional
Committees

4,875.00

5,777.00

Vice Chair of Policy and
Finance

1,065.00

Vice Chair of Functional
Committees

1,606.00

1,065.00

Planning Chair

3,484.00

5,777.00

7,940.74

5,175.50

3,178.00

10,653.17

Planning Vice Chair

697.00

1,065.00

2,977.78

1,128.00
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Committee

Committee

Cabinet

Cabinet

Cabinet

Cabinet

Mayor

Role

Broxtowe

Newark

Rushcliffe

Ashfield

Gedling

Bassetlaw

Mansfield

Planning Minority
Spokesperson

1,007.00

Planning committee
Member

718.00

Licensing chair

2,787.00

3,411.00

1,309.00

3,970.36

5,175.50

2,153.00

8,339.00

Licensing Vice Chair

557.00

501.00

410.00

Licensing Member (Per
meeting)

25.00

Audit Chair

1,956.00

3,573.00

3,696,79

3,178.00

3,000.00

Audit Vice Chair

1,191.00

615.00

Governance, Audit and
Standards Chair

2,089.00

Governance, Audit and
Standards Vice Chair

278.00

Overview and Scrutiny
Chair

7,940.74

3,696.79

3,178.00

7,689.95

Overview and Scrutiny
Vice Chair

2,977.78

615.00

Scrutiny Panels Chair

5,955.55

Scrutiny Panels Vice Chair

1,687.41

Business Manager for
Majority

850.00

4,469.63

Business Manager for
Minority

1,233.00

Mayor

4,875.00

5,545.18

54,863.38

Deputy Mayor

1,392.00

1,848.39

18,546.54

Policy Advisor

1,848.39

Basic Allowance

3,741.00

5,124.00

5,568.00

6,717.00

4,305.24

4,744.00

6,385.95
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Committee | Committee | Cabinet Cabinet Cabinet Cabinet Mayor
Role Broxtowe | Newark Rushcliffe | Ashfield Gedling Bassetlaw | Mansfield
Chairman 4,875.00 3,360.00 8,099.00 2,873.55
Vice chairman 1,392.00 2,563.00 1,183.67
Standards Committee 1,309.00 3,970.36 1,478.72
Chair
JCSC Committee Chair 1,478.72
Development Control
Committee Chair 2,629.00
Development Control
Committee Vice Chair 1,309.00
Performance Management
Board Chair 3,573.00
Performance Management
Board Vice Chair 1,191.00
Partnership Delivery
Group Chair 3,573.00
Partnership Delivery
Group Vice Chair 1,191.00
Place Shaping and
Community Engagement
Group Chair 3,573.00
Place Shaping and
Community Engagement
Group Vice Chair 1,191.00
Total Budget 287,397.24 | 263,150.00 | 330,000.00 | 467,940.00 | 293,200.00 318,324.71 | 427,794.00




